Name:

10.
1.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.

Unit 1 Matching AEivity—

. Lunes

. Martes

. Miércoles
. Jueves

. Viernes

. Sabado

. Domingo
. Semana

. Enero

Febrero
Marzo
Abril

Mayo
Junio

Julio
Agosto
Septiembre
Octubre
Noviembre
Diciembre
Meses
Primavera
Verano
Otono

Invierno

Date: Period:

A. Monday

B. June

C. Wednesday
D. August

E. Saturday
F. Seasons

G. Summer
H. Friday

|. October

J. Thursday
K. Tuesday
L. Week

M. Spring

N. November
0. April

P. January
Q. Fall

R. March

S. July

T. Winter

U. September
V. Sunday

W. May

X. February

Y. December
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26. Estaciones Z. Months
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